
M/\HATRANSCO

N &
MAIIARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY

.TRANSMISSION 
CO. LTD.

Covernment of Maherashtra (tlndertakin g)
(('lN No. t.I40 l09Ml I2005S(;C I 53646)

EHV Project Cum O&M Zone, Purle
Administratirc Building.3'rfloor. Block No..102. I{asta Peth. Pune-.lll 0ll

8 26066106.26061132 (P) E-Mail : ccpune/@ maharransco.in

No. CE/EHV/PC (O&M) ZonelPune/Tech/ 
.m.l3lt-' JULDale:

'l o,

WHOM SO E\/I.]It IT I\IAY (]oNCI]I{N

Sub: - Weeding out/destroying ofTender Docunrents of commissioned Substations ol EflV pC

O&M Zone office, Pune kept in record room of'Prakashdeep Hall' ol'MSE'tCl_. Rastapeth
Administartive Building, Pune.

Dear All.

With ref'erence to above subject, the Tender Documents of commissioued Substations ol
EHV PC O&M Zonc oftice. Pune kept in record room of 'Prakashdeep Hall, of MSIITCI_.
Rastapeth Administartive Building. Pune are to be weeded out/destroyed as per MSE'fcL rvceding
oul procedure. These Tender Dccuments are almost 15 years old. 'l'he detail list of'fender
documenls i.e ANNEXUIiE 'A' is enclosed herewith.

In this rcspect. it is requested to submit your objection/representalions il'anr regarding
weeding out/destroying of l-cnder Documents of commissioned Substations of Ellv o&M Zonc
oftlce. Pune. The objections slrall be submitred to this ofrce up ro dtd.10.07.202s on Lnrail ID:
(e putrc(u.rn hutrot ,sc0.ln

Please note that. the ojections/reperesentations submitted after dtd. 10.07,2025 shall not be
considered by this office.
Encl : above

Thanking vou

Yours Faithlully.

(v il I bal)

Chiel t)ngincer (s-.r c)
EHV l'C O.tlll Zone l,unc

I

PI IILIC N()TIFICATION (Throueh l\lSEt( L riebnaee)



Awtrex.rgf lA'

LIST OT TENDER DOCUMENT OF EHV PC O&M ZONE OF'ICE PUNE XEPT IN RECORD ROOM AT PRAXASHDE€P HALI OF MS€TCL PUI'IE

5r. No, Tender Docum€nt File Cop:es

1 132kV line C&R Panels Drawings M/s. ABB

sPv0692/r -

603/0398/0303/3038
dtd.12lo3/1999

1999 2

2
Supply & Erection of 132kV D/CTransmirsion Line From

Ganeshkhind tochinchwad Tap Line.

tvl/s.8.N. chudhari
Engineers

SEIEHY ICCII llender
3412001-2002

2001-2002 I

l
Supply of 0.2 ACSR Panther Conductor 30/7/3.53mm
and 54/7/3.18mm ACSR zebra conductls a8ainst e'
tender No,

M/s. Kalpesh Cable

lndustries

sP/I{808/1208 dtd

27 /2/2OO9
2C09 1

ProvidnS & Fixing of Bigh Mast Towers at various 5/s

underTrans O&M Circle, Pune

cElEHV/CCO&M)/PN/

r-58/2010-r1
2011 1

5
Work of Stub setting Tower Erection, StringinS of Up-

Sradation of 100kv Chinchwad Tap TaleSaon Tap
2009 2009 1

6
work of Stub settinS Tower Erection, StrinSing of Up-

Sradation of 100kV Chinchwad TapTalegaon Tap
M/s. SNC 2009 2009 1

1 Tender Document
M/s. Unired

lndustries

cElEHV/COO&M

9/2@9-2O1O

2010 1

AuBmentation of 1X25 MVA, 132/33kV Transprnrer

With 4X33V Outlets at 132kV lndapur SStn

cE/EHV ICCIO&M /r /r
t6l2o1o 20tl 2011 l

I Augmentataon of 1X25 MVA, 132133kV Transprmer

with 4x33v ourlets at 132kV lndapur SStn

cEIEHV /CCIO&M/r /1 .

t6l20Lo-2011
2011 1

10

irpply of material including conductor, eanhwire &
insulator end work of stub-setting, tower eredon,

stringing for cnverson of 132kV S/C line in ro D/C

between section from ma8arpatta tap point lo
mundhawa ss and 132kV O/Clineforjoining 220v

Magarpatta ss with 132kv Phulsungi -mundhawa line

M/s. BNc

CElEHV/CCO&Mpune

lre de(17 /2009-
2010

2010 1

11

Supply of materialincluding conduclor, earthwire &
insulator and work of stub-!ettin8. towea eaecton,

5trin8ing for cnverson of 132kV 5/C line in to D/C

between section from magarpatta tap pointto
mundhawa ss and 132kv D/c line forjoining 220v

Ma8arpatta ss wjth 132kV Phursungi -mundhawa line

CElEHV/CCO&Mpune

/Ier,der-11 /2OO9-
2010

2010 1

l2
Supply f required material, erection, testinS and

commissioning 220kV tine bays at 400kv 5/5 at Jeiuri

Dist Pune

CElEHV/CCO&Mpune

lr endet-5212009-

2010

2010 1

13

supply f requjred material, erection, testinS and

commissioning 220kV Line bays at 400kV 5/5 at lejuri
orst Pune

C€lEHV/CCO&Mpune

lfe der,zl200g-
2010

2010 1

L.:l

Supply of material including conductor, eathwire &
insulator and work of stub-setting, tower erecton,

stringing of converson of 10OkV Line into 132 kV D/C

line trom chinchwad Tap to Chinchwad S/S

M/5, BNC

CElEHV/CCO&Mpune

/Tcnder-58/2009'
2010

2010 3

15

Supply of material includinS conductor, ennhwire &
insulator and work of stub-setting, tower erecton,

strin8ing ofconverson of 100kV Line into 132 kV D/c
line from ch,nchwad Tap to Chinchwad S/S

M/s. Voltate
Engineers

CElEHv/CCO&Mpune

/Tender-s8/2009
2010

2010 1

16

Supply of material in.luding, conductor, ntulators &
hardware and stringing of 220kv D/C on M/C towers
frm 220kv Ur5e S/s to 220V Talegaon S/S

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pvne/r lr -a6l20ro-
2011

2011 1

Name of agency Tender No.



11

Supplyof material includng conductor, Earthwire and
Insultors and work of stub-setting, tower ereation,
strin8ins for shifting of 1. 220 kV thosari & Theur Lines

2. 400kV S/C Parali- l& ll Lines at400kV Lonikand I

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pone/T fi -24/2010-
2011

2011 1

18 AMC of €HV S/S and lines uder trans O&M Circle, Pune 2010 2010 1

19

Supply of material (lncluding conductor, Earthwire &
lnustries)and work of stub-5etting, tower erection,
stingang for construction. Of 220kV LIO on 220kV

Nanded City SS

2010 2010 1

10
construction of RCC compund Wallfor Boundary
Fencing at 132kV Dound

2009 2009 3

27

Supply of materialincuding cnductor, earthwire &
insulators and work of stub-settinB, towererection,
stringng for construction of LILO on 132kV Pune Ring

main for NCL ss and second CKT stringinS for 132 kV

line from NCL to Phursungi SS

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/I -7 7 /2O1O-2O11
2011 I

22

Supply of material incuding cnductor, earthwire &
insulators and work of stub setting, tower erection,
stringnS for construction of Lonavala SS Between Lo

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r -B/2009-2010 2010 1

Land Devlopment RCC RetaninS Wall Chakan 2011 2011 1

24 Construction of RCC Cmpund Wallat 132kv Daund
cE/EHV/CCO&M

P'.rne/I-10/2009'2010
2010 3

25
Supplyof materil& ITS erection forthe €stablishment

of 132l33 kV Karmala

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r'52l2010-2011 2011 3

26

Supply of material incuding cnductor, eanhwire &
insulalors and hardware and stinginS of second CKT

thot Line) of 132kv Jejuri-Kariat Line for Karmala

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-56l2010-2011
2011 1

21
Various Civil work lndoor to Outdoor 132kV

Ganeshkhnd SS

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/I'87/2010-2011
2011 1!

2a

Supply of materialincuding cnductor, earthwire &
insulators and work of stub-setting, towererection,
stringng for converson of 132kv 5/C line in to D/C from
shirur tap to Kuruli Tap

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pu^e/I -5O/2010-201t

2011

Reirientation of 220kV lncominS Ljnes at 220kV

BaramatiSS
cElrHV/CCO&M

Punefi .5A/2O1O-2O11 2011 1

30

Supply f Materialincluding cndudor, eanhwire and
insuao. and work 220kV ghosari& theur lines at4@kV
tonikand llSS

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/I 33/2010-2011
2011 I

31
Various civilworks for 11V lndoorto Outdoor at 132kV

Ganeshkhind
M/s. Esskay

CElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r -87 l2O1O-2O11
2011 1

32

Srrpply ot material incudinS cnductor, earthwire &
insulators and work of stub-settin8, tower erection,

stringng forconverson of 132kv S/C line in to O/C rrom

Kuruli tap to WhirpoolTap

cElE8V/CCO&M
Pune/r-51/2010-2011

2011 1

33
Supply, Erection and Commissjning SCAOA &
Construction of Varius Civil Work at Alegaon

M/s, R,K EIe
cEl€HV/CCO&tll

Punefr-57/20O9-2010
2010 10

Work of Stu-setting tower erection, stringing of up-

Sradation of Chinchwad tap'TaleSaon Tap
M/5. B.N.C

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/I{8/2009-2010

2009 2010 1

35

Supply of material ancudin8 cnducto., earthwire &
insulators and work of stub-setting, tower erection,

stran8ns for construction of 220kv LILO on 220kV

Chinchwad -ParvatiLILO on 220kV Nanded city

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r'63l2010-2011

2011

29

34



-

Sr. No. Tender oocument tile Tender No. copies

I 132kV line C&R Panels Drawings N4/s. ABB

sPv0692/r-
603/0398/0303/3038
drd.12/03/1999

1999 )

2
Supply & Erection of 132kV 0/CTran5mission [ine From

Ganeshkhind tochinchwad Tap Line.

M/s. 8.N. chudhari
EnBineers

SE/EHV/CC/ritende.
34/2OOt 2OO2

2001,2002 1

3

Supply of 0.2 ACSR Panther Conductor 30/7/3.53mm

and 54/7/3.18mm ACSR Zebra conductrs aSainst €_

tender No.

M/s. Kalpesh cable
lndustries

sP/r{808/1208 dtd
27 /212009

2AA9 L

Providng & Fixing of Bigh Mast Towers at varaous S/S

underTrans O&M Circle, Pune

CE/EHV/CCO&M)/PN/

T-58/2010-11
2011 I

5
Work of Stub aetting Tower Erection, Stringin8 of Up-

Sradation of 10OkV Chinchwad Tap TaleSaon Tap
2009 2009 I

6
work of Stub settingTower Erection, Strin8ing of Up-

gradation of 100kV Chinchwad TapTalesaon Iap
M/s.8NC 2009 2009 1

1 Tender 0ocument
M/s. united
lndu5tries

cElEHV/COO&M

9/2009-20ro

cE/EH\lCC/O&Mlrfi-
t612010-2071

2010 I

I
AuSmentation of 1x25 MvA, 132/33kVTran,prmer

With 4x33V Outlets at 132kV lndapur SStn
2011 3

I Augmentation of 1x25 MVA, 132/33kv Transprmer

with 4x33V Outlets at 132kV lndapurSStn

cElt1v/cclo&Mlrfi.
16/2010 2017

2011 1

10

Supply of material including conductor, earthwire &

insulatoa and work of stub-settlng, tower erecton,

stringing for cnverson of 132kV S/C line in to DilC

bettreen section from maSarpatta tap pointto
mundhawa ss and 132kV 0/C line forjoining 220v

MaSarpatta ss with 132kV Phulsungi -mundhawa line

M/5, BNC

CElEHv/Cco&Mpune

fiender31 /2009
2010

2010 1

11

Supply of materialincludinS conductor, ea.thwire &
insulator and work of stub-setting. tower erecton,

stringinS for cnverson of 132kV S/C line in to D/C

between section from magarpatta tap pointto
m!ndhawa ss and 132kv D/C line forjoining 220v

Ma8arpatta ss with 132kV PhursunSi -mundhawa Iine

CElEHV/CCO&Mpune

lrender3112009-
2010

2010 t

t)
Supply f required material, erection, testin8 and

commissioninS 220kV [ine bays at 40okv S/S at Jejuri

Dist Pune

CEl€HV/CCO&Mpune

/render-52/2009-
2010

2010 1

13

Supply f required material, erection, testing and

commissionin8 220kv Une bays at 40OkV 5/5 at Jejuri

Oist Pune

CElEHV/CCO&Mpune

lr ender'2/2(n9
2010

2010 I

Supply of material including conductor, earthwire &
intulator and work of stub-settin8, tower erecton,

stringinS of converso n of 100kV Line rnto 132 kV D/C

hne from chinchwad Tap to Chinchwad S/S

M/5, BNC

CElEHV/CCO&Mpune

/render58/2009-
2010

2010 3

15

Supply of material including conductor, eanhwire &
insulator and work of stub-settin8, tower erec(on,

srringing ofconverson of 100kv Ljne into 132 kv D/c
line from chiochwad Tap to Chin.hwad S/S

M/s. VoltaSe

Intineers

CElEHV/CCO&Mpun4

/fender-S8/2009-
2010

2010 1

1a

Supply of material including, conductor, nsulators &
hardware and 5tringinS of 220kV D/C on M/C towe.s
frm 220kV Urse S/s to 220V Talegaon S/S

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/f /7 -AGIZO!O-

2011

2011 I

LIST OF TENDER DOCU M ENT OF EH PC O&M ZONE OFFICE PUNT KEPT IN RECORO ROOM AT PRAXASHDEEP HALIOF MSETCL PUNE



77

Supply of material includng conductor, Earthwire and
lnsultors and work of stub-setting, tower erection,
5tringing for shiftinB of 1. 220 kV Bhosari & Theur Lines

2. 400kV S/C Parali l& ll Lines at 400kV Lonikand

cElEHV/CCO&M

tune/I/r 24/20rO-
2011

2011 1

1S AMC of EHV S/S and lines uder trans O&M Circle, Puhe 2010 2010 1

19

Supply of material (lncludang condudor, Earthwire &
lnustries)and work of stub-settin8, tower erection,
stringinB lor construction. Of 220kV LIO on 220kV
Nanded City SS

2010 2014 1

20
construction of RCC compund Wallfor Boundary
Fencint at 132kV Dound

2009 2009 3

21

Supply of material incuding cnductor, earthwire &
insulatols and woak of stub-setting, tower erection,

stringnS for construction of LILO on 132kV Pune Ring

main for NCL ss and second Cff stringinS for 132 kV

line from NCL to Phursun8iSS

cE/EHV/CCO&M
Pne/1 -7 7 l2OlO-2011

2011 1

22

Supply of material incudinS .nductor, eanhwire &
in5ulators and work of strrb setting, tower erection,
strinSn8 for construrtion of Lonavala SS Between Lo

cElEH\'/CCO&M
Pune/1-23 /2009-2010

2010 1

23 Iand Devlopment RCC Retaning Wall Chakan 2011 2011 1

24 Construction of RCC Cmpund Wall at 132kv Oaund
CElEHV/CCO&M

Punei'I 10/2009'2010
2010 3

25
Supply o, materil& ITS erection forthe E tablishment
of 132/33 kV (armala

cElEHV/CCO&M

Ponelr -62/2O1O-20!1
2011 3

26

Supply of material incudinB cnductor, earthwire &
insulators and hardware and stinSing of second CKT

(hct Line) of 132kv Jejuri Karjat Line for Karmala

c6lEHV/CCO&M

Prnc/f-56/2010 2011
2011 1

27
Various Civil work lndoor to Outdoor 132kV

Ganeshkhnd SS

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r -87 /29r0-20n
2011 10

28

Supply of materialincuding cndudor, earthwire &
insulators and work of stutsetting, tower erection,

strinSng for converson ol132kv 5/C line in to D/Cfrom
shirurtapto KuruliTap

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r-50/2010-2011

2011 1

29
Reiraentation of 220kV lncominS Lines at 220kV
gaaamati 55

cE,/EHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-68l2010-2011
2011 1

30

Supply f Material includin8 cnductor, earthwire and

insuaor and work 220kV thosari& theur Lines at40OkV

Lonikand llSS

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/I'33/2010-2011
2011 L

31
various civilworks for 11V lndoor to Outdoor at 132kV

Ganeshkhind
M/s. Esskay

cElEHV/CCO&M
P!.,efi -A1 /201O-2Otl

2011 1

12

Supply of material incudinS cnductor, earthwire &
insulators and work of stub-settin8, tower e.ectio ,

strin8n8 for converson of 132kv S/C line in to D/C from
Kuauli tap to Whirpool Tap

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-51l2010-2011
2011 1

33
Supply, Erection and Commissining SCAoA &
Construction of Varius Civil Work at AleSaon

M/s. R.( Ele
cElEHV/CCO&M
Pur,efi -57 /2009-2010

2010 l0

34
work of Stu-setting tower ereclion, stringinS of up-
gradation of Chinchwad tap -Talegaon Tap

M/s. B.N.C
CElEHV/CCO&M

Puner-08/2009-2010
2009-2010 1

35

Supply of material incuding cnductor, earthwke &
inSulators and work of stub-settin8. towererection,
stringnS for construction of 220kv Lll-O on 220kV

Chinchwad Parvati LILO on 220kV Nanded city

CElEHV/CCO&M

Punefr 63/2010 2011
2011 2



-

cElEHV/CCO&M

Punell 17l2olo-20r136

Supply of miterial incuding cnductor, earthwire &

insulatora and work of stub-settin8, towor erection,

stringng for construction of LltO on 132kV Pune Ring

main for NCL ss and second CKT stringing for 132 kv

line from NCLto PhursungiSs

Supply of material incuding cnductor, earthwire &

insulators and work of stub-setting, tower erection,

strin8ng for construction of Lonavala 55 Between Lo

2011 2

31
cElEHV/CCO&M
Punefr 23l2009-2010

2010

38

Supply of material ancudinS cndudor, earthwire &
insulators and work of stub-settin8, tower eaedion,

stringng for construction of220kv D/C on M/CTowers

From 220kV Urse SS to 220kV TaleSaon

cElEHV/CCO&M
Punefr'86/2010-2011

2011 2

39

Supply of0.2 Ac'R Panther Conductor 30/7/3.53mm

and 54/7/3.18mm ACSR Zebra conductrs again5t e-

tender No.

M/s. Kalperh Cable

lndustries

SP/r-0808/1208 dtd
27 /212009

1A
supply of Materilfor 220kV D/C line From 220kV

Phaltan SS to Walchandnagar
M/s. SNC

MSETCVco/c&M/co
ntfixch2 13

2013 1

41
Supply of materil& ITS erectron forthe Establishment

of 132/33 kV (armala
cElEHV/CCO&M

Ptaell-51/2010 ZOLL
2011 I

4)
Land Oevlopment RCC Retaning 220/22 kv Kondhwa

(Yewalewadi)
M/s. Shah Const

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/t'29l2010 2011

2011 2

43
Supply, Erection and Commissining SCADA &
Construction of Varius Civil Work at AleSaon

cEl€HV/CCO&M

Pune/I s3l2009-2010
2010 2

Supply, Erection and Commissining SCADA &
Construction of varius Civalwork at Ale8aon

CElEHV/CCO&M

Pune^-54l2009-2010
2010

Augmentation ol 1X25 MVA, 132/33kV T.ansprmer

With 4x33V Outlets at 132kv Shitursstn

Supply of material incuding cnductor, eanhwrre &

insulators and work of stub-setting, tower erection,
stringnS for cnversion of 100kV D/C line intp 132kV O/C

line from Chinchwad tap to Chinchwad S/S

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-15/2009-2010
2010 3

46
cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/t-58/2009 2010

2010 3

work ol shiftring oi 33v Feeders of MSEDCT from the

switchyard of 132kV Daund

cElErlvlcco&M
Punefr 51/2009-2010

2010 5

48
Land Devopment and construction of boundry fencinS

132/33 KV Karmala

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-5712009-2010
2010 5

Land Devopment and construction of houndryfencing
132133 KV (armala

CE/EHV/CCO&M

Pune/r ssl2009-2010
2010 1

50
Augmentation of 1x25 MVA, 132/33kV

Transf ormerwith 4132kV Kharadi

cElEtlV/CCO&M

?unelI -14/2OO9-ZOlo
2010 1

51
Supply of rquirment material with relevant civil work at

Ganeshkhind

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r{8/2009'2010
2010 2

52

oesign, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testing and commissioning for establishment

of 132/33kv AA Someshwarnagar

CE/EHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-19l2009-2010
2010

53

Design, Manufacture and supply oi requirment material

erection, testing and commis3ioning for establishment

of 132/l3kv AA Someshwarnagar

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/T'03/2009-2010

2010 3

54
Augmentation of 1X25 MVA, 132/33kv
Transformerwith 132kv Shirur

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/t-15/2010'2011

2471 I

Oesign, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testinS and commissioninS for establishmen!

of400/220kV Chakan SS

MSE rCVco/rR/PRoJ/
rKP4ll2OO1 Oa/21

-l
2021

1



56

Design, Manufacture and supply of requirment material
erectjon, testing and commissrontng for establishment
of 33/22kV various Solapur S/S

cElEHV/CCO&M
PuneiT-39/2009 2010

2010 1

51

0esign, Manufacture and supply of requirment material
erection, testing and commissionin8 l32kV 8ay at
132/33kV Velapur SS Solapur

cflEHV/CCO&M
Pune/-l -48/2009-2OlO 2010 1

58
[ind Devlopment RCC RetaninS 220122 kV Xondhwa
(Yewalewadi) M/s. Shah Const

cElEHV/CCO&M

Punei.T-30/2010 2011
2011 l

59 Vanous Civil work lor estabtashm€n! 132133 XV Karmrla
cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-65/2009-2010
2010 1

60
Suppiy, Erection and Commis5ining SCAOA &
ConstrLrctron of Vanus Civil Work at 132/22kV Aleaaon

M/s. R K Ele
cElEHV/CCO&M
Punen-57/2009 2010

2010 3

61
T.unkey conrract for strengtheninS of 132kV Pune Ring

main lines
cE/EHV/CCO&M
Punen-O212006 2OO7

2047 1

Land Devlopment RCC Retaning 220122 kV Xondhwa
(Yewalewadi)

M/s. Shah Const
cE/EHV/CCO&M
Pune/1-29 /2O10-20n

2011 I

63
Supply of required material with relevant civil works at
100kv Ganeshkhind SS

cElEHV/CCO&M
Punefi -4912009-2O1O

2010 )

64
Supply, erection & commissionig of 1x25 MVA,

220133kV T/F at 100kV Pawana nagar
cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/I 37 /2O1O-20t1
2011 l

65 Construction of 132kV Baysat 220kv BaramatiSS
cElrHV/CCO&M

P$elr -4912O1O-2O|1
2A11 1

66
Replacement of lndoort Outdoor Switch8ear at 132v

Xothrud
cElEHV/CCO&M
Punefr 60/2010 2011

2011 2

67
Supply, erection & commissioniS of 1x25 MVA,

220133kVT/F at 132133kV Velapur
CE/EHV/CCO&M

Pune/I s1l2009-2010
2010 1

;8
Erection & commis5ioninS of 220MVA, 220/132kV lCI &
lncludin8 supply of allied equipment at 220kv Barshi

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r-55/2010-2011

2011 2

69
!and Devlopment RCC RetaninS 2:0/22 kV Kondhwa
(Yewalewedi)

M/s. Shah Const
cElEHV/CCO&M
Punefl'-29/2010 2011

2011 1

7A

Design, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testinB and commissioning fo133/22 kV Bays

and replacement of powerT/F at various S/S Solapur

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r-3912008-2009

2009 )

77

Supply, erection & CommissioinS of 1X100 MVA,

2201132kV ICT includinS shiftinS of 132kV bay at 220kV
Baamati

cE/EHV/CCO&M
Prne/T -04 /ZOLO-2OL1

2011 1

12
Construction of lCT, Equipments, Erection & other allied
works in 500 MVA at 400/220 kV tambotiSolapur

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/T{5/2009 2010

2010 )

13
Reorientaton of 220kv lncominS lines at 220kV

EaramatiSS
cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r-6612010-2011

2011 1

74
Supply of required material, erection, testint and
commissinin 22OkV ljne Bays at 4O0kVJeiuri

cE/EHV/CCO&M
Pu\elr-52/2009 2O1O

2010 2

75

Design, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testing and commissioninB for establishment

of 220kV SS at MIDC Chakan for PS to M/s. Volkswa8en

c€lEHV/CCO&M
Punen -40l2008-2009

2009 1

76
Supply of required material, erection, testing and

commissinin 220kV line Bays at 132/33kv Velapur SS

CElEHV/CCO&M

Punen"48/2009-2010
2010 2

62



11 Construction of cmpound wall 220kV chinchwad 55
cElEHV/CCO&M

Punelr -27 12009-2OLO
2010 )

/8
Augmentation 1x5O MVA, 200/22kVrlF with 4X22kV

Outlets lncluding ShiftinS of 220kV fi Bay & 220kV S/S

T/F at 220kV Telco 55

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/rT-14l2011-2011
2011 1

19
Suppy, Erection & commissioning of 1X25 MVA,

132/33kV T/F with 2X33(V outlets at 132kV Velapur

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/I{5/2010'2011

2011 1

80

Design, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testing and commissioning for establishment

of 220kV SS at various S/S in solapur

cElEHV/CCO&M

Puner-39/2009-2010
2010 L

81
Supply of required material, eredion, testinS and

commissinin 22OkV line Bays at 132/33kv Ganeshkhind

cElEHV/CCO&M/
Punefr-49/2009-2010

2010 1

82 Establishment of 220122kV S/S at Urse 2005,2005 2006 L

Establishment of 220l132/33kv SS Ma8arpatta 2005-2006 2006 1

s.1 Establishment of 220l132/ 33kv 55 Bibwewadl 2005-2006 2006 1

Ausmentation ol 1X25MVA, 132/33kV T/F with 4x33 kv

Outlets at 132kv Shirur Ss

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/I-15l2010-2011
2011 I

Establishment of 132/33kv SS at Shankarnagar
c€lEHV/CCO&M

Pune/r-30/2009'2010
2010 1

81
Supply & Erectaon work of 6X22 V Outdoor Feeders at

220/22 v Hinjewadi I

cElEHV/CCO&M
Punelr -22120Lo-2oll

2011 I

Supply of material and erection of 25MVA 132l22kvTlI
with 4122 kV Bays lncluding Civiwrks at 132kV Alegaon

cE/EHV/CCO&M
Pune^-53/20o9-2010

2010 1

DesiSn, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testinE and commissionioS for establishment

of 132/33kv Ss at Shankarna8ar

cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/I-a0l2009-2010
2010 3

90
Replacement of lndoorto Outdoor switchgear at 220kv
Hinjewadi I SS

cElEHV/CCO&M
P'/ne/r-6V2010-2011

2011 1

91
Supplv, erection & commissioni8 of 1x25 MVA,

220/33kv T/F at 132/33kV Velapur

cEl€Hv/cco&M
Pune^-08/2010'2011

2011 1

92

Design, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testing and commis5ioninS for establishment

of 132/33kv Ss at Shankarnagar

cElrHv/cco&M
Pune/r-31/2009-2010

2 010 2

93
Construction of compound wallat 220kV Urse S/5 dist cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune^-10/20o9-2010
2010 I

9:1
Supply & erection wrk of6x22kV Outdoor feeders at

220/22kV Hiniewadil

supply of material and erection of 13zkv Eays at 220kv
Phursun8i SS and 132kV Mundhawa SS

cElEHV/CCO&M

Ponell -22/Z0lO-2011
201r 1

95
cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/T-s9/2009-2010
2010 L

96

Oesign, Manufacture and supply of requirment material

erection, testing and commissioning 33/22kV bays and

replacement of powerT/F at various SS in Pune

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/I-38/2009-2010

2010 1

91
Replacement of lndoor to Outdoor switchgear at 132kV

Kothrud 55

cElEHV/CCO&M
Pune/r-60/2010-2011

,orrl I

98
work of erection of 220kV & 132v TBC & BC Bays at
22OKV lejuri SS

cElEHV/CCO&r\4

Punen-4 2/2010-201 r 2011 1

99
work of 25MVA 110/33kV T/f alongwith 8x33KV

outlets at 220kV Pandharpur 55

cE/EHV/CCO&M
Pune/r-60/2010-2011

2011

85

1



100 Work of erection of 132kV Bays at 220kV Jejuri
CE/'EHV/CCo&l\4

Pune/r-40l2010-2011
2011 1

101
Rerientalion of 220kV lncoming lines at 132kV

Mundhawa SS

CElEHV/CCO&M

Plrne/r-59/2010 2OI1
2411 I

1A)
Supply, erection & comisioning of 1X25 MVA, 132133kV

T/F with 2X33kV Outlets
cElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/T 09/2010-2011
2011 1

103
Supply, erection & commissioning of 1X25 MVA, 132,

100/22 kvl/F wilh 4X22kV Eays at 100kV Pawananagar
cElEHV/CCO&M

Pur,e/1-25 /2Alo-2017
2071 1

lo4
Augmentation of 1X50 MVA, 132/33 kV Transformer &
1x100 MVA 220l132kV ICT at 22CkV Malina8ar SS

CElEHV/CCO&M

Pune/T-39/2010.2011
201r 1

105
supply of reuired material, erection, T€sting and

commissiong 220kV Line Bays at 400kV 55 at lejuri
cElEHV/CCO&M
Pne/r-52/2OlA 201L

2011 I

106

Supply of 0.2 ACSR Panther Conductor 30/7/3-53mm
and 5417/3.18mm ACSR Zebra conductrs against e-

tender No,

M/s. Kalpesh Cable

lndustrie5
sP/r-o808/1208 dtd
27 /2/2009

2009 2

701
Augmentation 1X100 MVA, 220/132kV ICT at 220kvJeu

s5

CElEHV/CCO&M)/PN/

1-41/2010-11
2011 1

108

Supply of local includane conductor, eat.hing &
insulators and work of Stub-setting, Tower erection,

5tringing Ior upgradation of 100kV Khopoli-Lonawala

cElEHV/CCO&M)/PN/

r 32l2O1A-11
2011 1

109 UpSradation of 100kV to 132kV Ganeshkhind SS
CElEHV/CCO&M)/PN/

r -a2/2a70-17
2011 1

110

DesiBn,manufacture and supply of all materials erction,

testing and commissioninS for augmentation ofT/F at
132kV KharadiSS

cElEHV/CCO&M)/PN/
T-1412009 2010

2010

I

1

"f

,
EX ENGIN EER

EHV PC O&M ZONE PUNE EHV PC O& NE PUNE

GIN EER

E}IV PC O&M ZONE
t$io
PtNE

Ws6


